S Attachments

gn Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

J QAS Bunker Pumn - Model 08765

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments -
v( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Hoses
10 R114-0633 114-0633 Hydraulic Hose Assy 2
Other Parts Availalble
70 R115-5601 115-5601 Adapter Assy - Pump 1
71 R115-2050-03 115-2050-03 Pivot Tower Assy 1
72 R115-2052 115-2052 Handle Assy 1
73 R21-1880 21-1880 Grip-Handle 1
74 R110-8105 110-8105 Link Assy 1
75 R92-7008 92-7008 Rod End - Female 2
01-191-0624,
76 R3220-3 3220-3, Nut - Jam Ball Joint 2
3290-149
3256-23,
76 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 3
3556-3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments

v( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

77 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 3
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

77 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 3

78 R110-8108 110-8108 Rod - Link 1

79 R110-8111-01 110-8111-01 Yoke Assy 1

80 R32128-12 32128-12 Locknut - 3/8-24 Flanged Top Lock 1

81 R3211-12 321112 Bolt - Hx HD 3/8-24 1

82 R110-8114 110-8114 Washer 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No

Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments

QAgE%lunker Pump - Model 08765

Part No.

Description

Qty
Req

Order

Quantity

83

R110-8110

110-8110

Spacer

84

R66-7230

66-7230

Spring - Compression

85

R114-4357

114-4357

Latch - Spring

86

R108-7585

108-7585

Guide-Hose

87

R114-0629

114-0629

Pump - Centrifugal

88

R114-4376

114-4376

Nozzle - Jet

89

R115-2081

115-2081

Tab - Keeper

90

R104-7201

104-7201

Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged

91

R3229-1

01-173-0406,
01-178-0408,
3229-1,
3229-25,
900015P

Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 - Carriage

93

R283-83

283-83,
42194,
93-5343

Pin - Clevis

94

R323-10

01-150-0680,
01-178-0616,
100-6663,
100-8320,
1489,
20-51-AD,
20-51-AGD,
3224-6,
323-10,
323-35,
908336

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2

95

R3296-44

3296-44

Nut - 3/8-16 Heavy Jam ESNA Lock

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts
p,oﬁcm Attachments

ItM QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
No Part No. Part No.

Qty Order
Description Req Quantity

01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD,
30-8570,
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390

96 R3256-26 Washer - 1/2 in 2

96 R87-7270-01 87-7270 Washer - Flat 1/2 2

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,

96 R453017 32-8110,
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2 2

3256-26,

96 R455012 41-8440

Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 2

01-151-0010,
01-151-0040,
28-18-D,
28-28-D,
3211-72,
3272-11

97 R3272-11 Pin - Cotter 1

233-24,

98

R233-48

233-48,
30-3370

Knob

99

R93-2400-03

93-2400,
93-2400-03

Lockup Handle Assy

100

R115-2083

115-2083

Hub

101

R31-0390

31-0390

Disc- Friction

102

R82-9010

82-9010

Disc - Friction

103

R80-2930

80-2930

Washer - Flat

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments

v( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

104 R114-4354-03 114-4354-03 Bracket-Tilt 1

105 R93-2199 93-2199 Bolt - Hex HD Special 1

3234-24,
3234-8,
3234.24,
66-9301

106 R3234-24 Bolt - Hex Ser Was HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 2

107 R83-1040 83-1040 Washer - Engine 4

108 R105-7788 105-7788 Spacer .386" x 1 1/4" x .340" 2

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

109 R3296-29 Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2

30-8990,
109 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 2
3290-357

119-4038,
22-12-AJFD,
32127-35,
32146-5,
109 R32153-3 32153-3, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA Zinc 2
3296-18,
3296-29,
3296-31,
N/A

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

109 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 2

110 R256-132 256-132 Bushing - Flangd 2

111 R92-7845 92-7845 Spacer - Hardened 1 1/8 x 9/32 x 10 GA 1

112 R115-2096 115-2096 Spacer 1" x 1 7/8" x .265" 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments

v( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

32127-46,

113 R32127-46 3296-60

Locknut 1

114 R3234-4 3234-4 Bolt - Hx Ser Was HD 1/4-20 x 3/4 2

01-150-0800,
01-178-0600,
01-178-0606,
20-45-AD,
31-0200,
31-9910,
3224-1,
323-4

115 R400258 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3/4 1

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

115 R101526 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 1

01-150-1440,
01-178-0618,
115 R323-11 20-52-AD, Bolt - 3/8-16 x 2 1/4 GR5 1
3224-7,
323-11

01-150-0990,

01-178-0416,

02-150-0990,

321-11,

115 R400120 3222-4, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 2 1

33114-010,

33114-060,

513327,

908470

321-11,
115 R3234-34 323-12, Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4 x 2 1
3234-34

23-6320,

116 R237-30 53730

O-Ring - Seal 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments
-( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
118 R340-98 340-98 Hydraulic Fitting 1
119 R340-97 340-97 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 1

2112-6,
120 R348856 2112-9, Clamp - Muffler - 1-1/2 3

2412-42
121 R105-7963 105-7963 Cap-Dust 1
122 R105-7962 105-7962 Plug - Dust 2
123 R340-4 340-4 Hydraulic Fitting - Male Connector 2
124 R237-79 237-79 O-Ring 1
125 R237-151 237-151 O-Ring 1
126 R105-4170 105-4170 Coupler - Male 1
127 R105-4169 105-4169 Coupler - Female 2
128 R99-2058 99-2058 Spacer-Support, Ha 1
129 R110-3469 110-3469 Cap Plug - Rail 2
130 R110-8154 110-8154 Latch Assy 1
131 R106-5517 106-5517 Decal - Warning Hot Surface 1

30-3380,

32127-21,

32127-31,

3290-160,
132 R3296-25 3290-33, Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA 1

3296-13,

3296-25,

3296-45,

329645

107-8844,
133 R237-22 237-22, O-Ring 1

237-78

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Hg JB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5040 Parts

Attachments

v( QAS Bunker Pump - Model 08765
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-178-0504,
20-22-AD,
134 R322-1 20-22-AGD, Bolt-Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1/2 2
322-1,
513337

322-4,
135 R322-4 3290-115, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 7/8 3
908018P

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,

136 R3253-4 3253-4, Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 5
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




